 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KW4N80 Series
he KW4N80 is a N-channel mode power MOSFET  using
advanced technology to provide costomers planar stripe and DMOS
technology.  This  technology  is  specialized  in   allowing   a
minimum on-state resistance, and superior switching performance. It

1
TO-252
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
1 2 3
KW4N80-LI TO-220 G D S Tape Box
KW4N80-BL TO-220 G D S Bulk
KW4N80F-LI TO-220F G D S Tube
KW4N80A-LI TO-251 G D S Tube
KW4N80D-TR TO-252 G D S Tape Ree
KW4N80D-LI TO-252 G D S Tube
Note:   Pin Assignment: G: Gate   D: Drain   S:  Source
4.0A 800V N-CHANNEL POWER MOSFET
Features:
Description: